PRODUCT CARD
REECO.INFO
REECO TRANSPORT TROLLEY
900 MM WITH LOWER SHELF
Product Code: RF-024-0900-9003
REECO TRANSPORT TROLLEY
900 MM WITH LOWER SHELF
REECO.INFO
DESCRIPTION
Modular trolley. The main advantage of the trolley is the use of a perforated frame that allows for further expansion with various
accessories such as perforated panels, shelves, TV mounts, strips for containers, or documents. The bottom shelf has 30mm high
edges and a load capacity of 50 kg.
TECHNICAL DATA
Number of fixed shelves: 1
Bottom shelf load capacity: 50 kg
Height of bottom shelf edges: 30 mm
Internal / external depth: 585 mm/ 640 mm
Internal / external width: 868mm/ 930 mm
Weight: 27 kg
ESD Paint RAL9003
Total height: 1785 mm
Structure load capacity: 150 kg
ESD norm: PN-EN-61340-5-1:2017(IEC-61340-5-1:2016)
125mm wheels 2 with brakes, 2 without